CL
EA
N
IN
G
7.0
CL
EA

IN
G
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350104010111 BSSW 04010 steel crimped 40 10 9 0.2 18,000 10
A350005026 BSSW 05010 steel crimped 50 10 12 0.2 15,000 10
A350105014111 BSSW 05014 steel crimped 50 14 12 0.2 15,000 10
A350006036 BSSW 06018 steel crimped 60 16 12 0.2 15,000 10
A350106018113 BSSW 06018 steel crimped 60 19 17 0.3 15,000 10
A350007036 BSSW 07018 steel crimped 70 16 19 0.2 15,000 10
A350107018113 BSSW 07018 steel crimped 70 16 19 0.3 15,000 10
A350107508135 BSSZ 07508 steel knotted 75 12 15 0.5 25,000 10
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material         Plastic / Wood
A350107508235 BSVZ 07508 stainless knotted 75 12 15 0.5 25,000 10
A351004036 BSVW 04011 stainless crimped 40 11 9 0.2 18,000 10
A350105014211 BSVW 05014 stainless crimped 50 14 12 0.2 15,000 10
A351006036 BSVW 06018 stainless crimped 60 16 17 0.2 15,000 10
A350107018213 BSVW 07018 stainless crimped 70 16 19 0.3 15,000 10
A351007036 BSVW 07018 stainless crimped 70 16 19 0.2 15,000 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
crimped knotted
d 1
b

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350101006 BPSW 01020 steel crimped 10 10 20 60 0.3 20,000 10
A350101506 BPSW 01725 steel crimped 16 17 22 65 0.3 20,000 10
A350502029134 BPSZ 02029 steel knotted 19 20 28 72 0.35 20,000 10
A350102206 BPSW 02525 steel crimped 22 25 25 68 0.3 18,000 10
A350502329134 BPSZ 02329 steel knotted 22 23 28 72 0.35 20,000 10
A350102806 BPSW 03025 steel crimped 29 30 25 68 0.3 18,000 10
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material         Plastic / Wood
A351101006 BPVW 01020 stainless crimped 10 10 20 60 0.3 20,000 10
A351101506 BPVW 01725 stainless crimped 16 17 22 65 0.3 20,000 10
A350502029232 BPVZ 02029 stainless knotted 19 20 28 72 0.25 20,000 10
A351102206 BPVW 02525 stainless crimped 22 25 25 68 0.3 18,000 10
A351102806 BPVW 03025 stainless crimped 29 30 25 68 0.3 18,000 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
Product number Description Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350105010048 BSNG 05010 coarse 50 10 12 15,000 10
A350105010049 BSNF 05010 fine 50 10 12 15,000 10
A350107012048 BSNG 07012 coarse 70 12 20 15,000 10
A350107012049 BSNF 07012 fine 70 12 20 15,000 10
A350110007048 BSNG 10007 coarse 100 8 22 4,500 10
A350110008050 BSNF 10008 fine 100 8 22 4,500 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium         Plastic / Wood
crimped
knotted
d 1

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
l2
mm
d3
mm
l1
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A359901025 RBSD 1025 steel crimped 10 25 3.8 90 0.12 2,000 10
A359901325 RBSD 1325 steel crimped 13 25 3.8 90 0.12 2,000 10
A359901625 RBSD 1625 steel crimped 16 25 3.8 90 0.12 2,000 10
A359902525 RBSD 2525 steel crimped 25 25 3.8 90 0.2 2,000 10
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material         Plastic / Wood
Product number Description Material
d1
mm
l2
mm
d3
mm
l1
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A359901065120 RBSN 1065 C 120 10 65 3.7 125 0.6 2,000 10
A359901365120 RBSN 1365 C 120 13 65 3.7 125 0.6 2,000 10
A359901665120 RBSN 1665 C 120 16 65 5.2 125 0.6 2,000 10
A359902565120 RBSN 2565 C 120 25 65 5.5 125 0.6 2,000 10
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Titanium         Plastic / Wood
d 3
l2
l1

Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
H
mm
l2
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350315022114 BRSW 15022 steel crimped 150 22 40 33 0.35 6,000 1
A350320024114 BRSW 20024 steel crimped 200 24 50 48 0.35 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
A350315023213 BRVW 15023 stainless crimped 150 23 50 33 0.3 6,000 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
H
mm
l2
mm
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350211512135 BRSZ 11512 steel knotted 115 14 22.23 20 0.5 12,500 1
A350312514135 BRSZ 12514 steel knotted 125 14 22.23 20 0.5 12,500 1
A350317814135 BRSZ 17814 steel knotted 178 14 22.23 32 0.5 9,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
A350211512234 BRVZ 11512 stainless knotted 115 14 22.23 20 0.35 12,500 1
A350312514235 BRVZ 12514 stainless knotted 125 14 22.23 20 0.5 12,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
b
l2
d1

G
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
b
mm
l2
mm
Thread
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350610012114 BKSW 10012 steel crimped 100 10 20 M14 0.35 12,500 1
A350610013135 BKSZ 10013 steel knotted 100 13 20 M14 0.5 12,500 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
A350610012213 BKVW 10012 stainless crimped 100 10 20 M14 0.3 12,500 1
A350610013235 BKVZ 10013 stainless knotted 100 13 20 M14 0.5 12,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
Product number Description Material Type
d1
mm
l2
mm
Thread
Wire Ø
mm
n max
rpm
Pack
contains
A350406020114 BTSW 06020 G steel crimped 60 20 M14 0.35 12,000 1
A350406520135 BTSZ 06520 G steel knotted 65 20 M14 0.5 12,500 1
A350408020135 BTSZ 08020 G steel knotted 80 20 M14 0.5 9,000 1
A350408025114 BTSW 08025 G steel crimped 80 25 M14 0.35 8,500 1
A350410030114 BTSW 10030 G steel crimped 100 30 M14 0.35 9,000 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
A350406021213 BTVW 06021 G stainless crimped 60 20 M14 0.3 12,000 1
A350406520234 BTVZ 06520 G stainless knotted 65 20 M14 0.35 12,500 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
BK conical brush
BTG cup brush
d 1

IN
G
Product number Description Material
b
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm
l4
mm
Wire Ø
mm
Pack
contains
A350726525113 BHUS 26528 steel 15 28 265 130 0.35 1
Recommended for:         Steel        Cast material
A350726525213 BHUV 26525 stainless 15 28 265 130 0.3 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Titanium
l1
l4
l2

and other non-ferrous metals.
CLEANING    ROLLS AND SHEETS      7.3
296
CL
EA
N
IN
G
Product number Description Grit
Width B
mm
Length L
m
Pack
contains
A3821025040 SPR 025 NK 40 25 50 1
A3821025060 SPR 025 NK 60 25 50 1
A3821025080 SPR 025 NK 80 25 50 1
A3821025100 SPR 025 NK 100 25 50 1
A3821025120 SPR 025 NK 120 25 50 1
A3821025150 SPR 025 NK 150 25 50 1
A3821025180 SPR 025 NK 180 25 50 1
A3821025240 SPR 025 NK 240 25 50 1
A3821025320 SPR 025 NK 320 25 50 1
A3821025400 SPR 025 NK 400 25 50 1
A3821040040 SPR 040 NK 40 40 50 1
A3821040060 SPR 040 NK 60 40 50 1
A3821040080 SPR 040 NK 80 40 50 1
A3821040100 SPR 040 NK 100 40 50 1
A3821040120 SPR 040 NK 120 40 50 1
A3821040150 SPR 040 NK 150 40 50 1
A3821040180 SPR 040 NK 180 40 50 1
A3821040240 SPR 040 NK 240 40 50 1
A3821040320 SPR 040 NK 320 40 50 1
A3821040400 SPR 040 NK 400 40 50 1
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
B
L
SPR economy roll, abrasive material

ROLLS AND SHEETS    CLEANING
297
7.3
CL
EA
N
IN
G
Product number Description Grit
Width B
mm
Length L
m
Pack
contains
A3825230280040 SLB 230280 NK 40 230 280 50
A3825230280060 SLB 230280 NK 60 230 280 50
A3825230280080 SLB 230280 NK 80 230 280 50
A3825230280100 SLB 230280 NK 100 230 280 50
A3825230280120 SLB 230280 NK 120 230 280 50
A3825230280150 SLB 230280 NK 150 230 280 50
A3825230280180 SLB 230280 NK 180 230 280 50
A3825230280220 SLB 230280 NK 220 230 280 50
A3825230280240 SLB 230280 NK 240 230 280 50
A3825230280320 SLB 230280 NK 320 230 280 50
A3825230280400 SLB 230280 NK 400 230 280 50
A3825230280999 SLB 230280 NK 1000 230 280 50
Recommended for:         Inox / Steel         Steel         Aluminium         Cast material         Plastic / Wood         Titanium
B
L
SLB sheets of abrasive cloth